
Date Subject Full Nomenclature Paper Paper 

Code

History Imperialism and Indian National Movement P-XI 62474

Geography Modern Geographical Thought 501 62464

English Modern British Literature-I - 62450

Hindi Hindi Satiya ka Itihas(Adhunik Kavya) XI 62455

Sanskrit Kavya Shastra P-XI 62469

Pol. Sc. Comparative Politics XXI 62477

Psychology Basic of Neuropsychology P-XIII 62459

Economics History of Economic Thought P-1 62486

Psychology Industrial Psychology P-XVIII 62460

English Modern British Literature-II - 62451

Hindi Patrakarita Aur Anuvad P-XII 62456

Sanskrit Kavya Shastra Avam Kavya Shastra ka Itihas P-XII 62470

Pol. Science Public Administration - I XXII 62478

History History of South East Asia(1850 -1950 AD) P-XII 62475

Geography World regional Geography 502 62465

Economics Macro Economics P-2 62487

English Modern World Literature-I - 62452
Sanskrit Darshan P-XIII 62471

Pol. Science Theory & Practice of Diplomacy -I XXIV 62480

Hindi Kavyang Parichay P-XIII 62457

Psychology Child Development P-XIX 62461

Economics Basic of Financial Markets P-3 62488

Geography Agricultural Geography (Opt.- I) 503 62466

History History of Haryana( C-1200 AD - 1947 AD) P-XIII 62476

English Criticism-I (Option II) 62453

Pol. Science Political Sociology XXV 62480-X

Geography Geography of Tourism (Opt.-III) 503 62468

Economics Economics of Industry P-4 62489

Economics Optimization Techniques and Game Theory P-5 62490

Sanskrit Darshan Shastra P-XIV 62472

Pol. Sc. International Law XXII 62479

Psychology Psychology of social issues P-XX 62462

Geography Urban Geography(Opt.- II) 503 62467

Note:     1-

2-

3-

Date 

5.11.2014 Controller of Examinations 

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

The pager and mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been 

supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after 

the examination.
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MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory date sheet for B.A.  (Hons.) Old Scheme 5th Semester Examination to be held in 

December, 2014

Time of Exam.: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Centre of Exam.:  As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice



Date Subject Full Nomenclature Paper Paper 

Code

History Imperialism and Indian National Movement P-XI 94367

Geography Modern Geographical Thought Common with Id. No. 62464 501

English Modern British Literature-I - 94341

English History of English Literature (1798-1914) w.e.f. 2014-2015 XXI 94375

Hindi Hindi Satiya ka Itihas ( Modern World) 94356

Sanskrit Kavya Shastra P-XI 94345

Pol. Science Comparative Politics XXI 94350

Psychology Basic of Neuropsychology XVII 94371

Economics History of Economic Thought  Common with Id.No. 62486 P-1 

Psychology Industrial Psychology P-XVIII 94372

English Modern British Literature-II - 94342

English English Poetry (1798-1914) w.e.f. 2014 - 2015 XXII 94376

Hindi Patrakarita Aur Anuvad 94357

Sanskrit Kavya Shastra Avam Kavya Shastra ka Itihas P-XII 94346

Pol. Science Public Administration - I XXII 94351

History History of South East Asia(1850 -1950 AD) P-XII 94368

Geography World regional Geography Common with Id. No. 62465 502

Economics Macro Economics Common with Id. No. 62487 P-2

English Modern World Literature-I - 94343

English English Novel (1798-1914) w.e.f. 2014 - 2015 XXIII 94377

Sanskrit Darshan P-XIII 94347

Pol. Science Theory & Practice of Diplomacy- I XXIII 94352

Hindi Kavyang Parichay 94358

Psychology Child Development P-XIX 94373

Economics Basic of Financial Markets Common with Id. No. 62488 P-3

Geography Agricultural Geography (Opt.- I) Common with Id. No. 62466 503

Pol. Science Political Sociology - I XXIV 94353

English Criticism - I (opt - ii) XIII 94344

English English Prose (1798 - 1914) XXIV 94378

History History of Haryana( C-1200 AD - 1947 AD) P-XIII 94369

Geography Geography of Tourism (Opt.-III) Common with Id. No. 62468 503

Economics Economics of Industry Common with Id. No. 62489 P-4

Economics Optimization Techniques and Game Theory  Common with Id. 

No. 62490

P-5

English Elective - V XXV 94379

Psychology Psychology of social issues P-XX 94374

Geography Urban Geography(Opt.- II) Common with Id. No. 62467 503

Note:     1-

2-

3-

Date : 

05.11.2014 Controller of Examinations 

08.12.2014

10.12.2014

05.12.2014

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the 

correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

The pager and mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory date sheet for B.A.  (Hons.) New Scheme 5th Semester Examination December, 2014

Time of Exam.: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Centre of Exam.:  As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice
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